
單位：元

元 增加(%)

91年 2.5801   1.8491   2.0945   -

92年 2.5443   1.8287   2.0682   -1.3   

93年 2.5319   1.8225   2.0520   -0.8   

94年 2.5283   1.8205   2.0533   0.1   

95年 2.5933   1.8753   2.1046   2.5   

96年 2.6286   1.9280   2.1484   2.1   

97年 2.7008   2.1198   2.3010   7.1   

98年 2.9100   2.4625   2.6070   13.3   

99年 2.9532   2.4583   2.6098   0.1   

100年 2.9428   2.4500   2.6001   -0.4   

101年 2.9673   2.6178   2.7222   4.7   

102年 3.1165   2.8020   2.8945   6.3   

103年 3.1710   3.0279   3.0705   6.1   

104年 3.1012   2.8623   2.9331   -4.5   

105年 2.7914   2.5405   2.6159   -10.8   

106年 2.7058   2.4782   2.5454   -2.7   

107年 2.7540   2.5383   2.6008   2.2   

108年 2.7570   2.5624   2.6190   0.7   

109年 2.7576   2.5320   2.5986   -0.8   

110年 2.7190   2.5345   2.5885   -0.4   

111年 2.7621   2.7095   2.7246   5.3   

112年 2.8301   3.1749   3.0727   12.8   

113年
114年
115年

116年
117年
118年
119年
120年
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單位:元

表                     燈 非營業用

非營業用 營  業  用 小     計 小     計

91年 0.9808   2.5366   2.9566   2.6534   2.4437   2.5801   1.8491   2.0945   

92年 0.9660   2.5084   2.8976   2.6164   2.4167   2.5443   1.8287   2.0682   

93年 0.9678   2.4925   2.8868   2.6038   2.4006   2.5319   1.8225   2.0520   

94年 0.9581   2.5091   2.8239   2.5972   2.4199   2.5283   1.8205   2.0533   

95年 0.9635   2.5718   2.9043   2.6658   2.4778   2.5933   1.8753   2.1046   

96年 0.9655   2.5855   3.0051   2.7040   2.4893   2.6286   1.9280   2.1484   

97年 1.0259   2.5840   3.2784   2.7799   2.4878   2.7008   2.1198   2.3010   

98年 1.1403   2.7343   3.7031   2.9952   2.6358   2.9100   2.4625   2.6070   

99年 1.1651   2.7606   3.7574   3.0392   2.6608   2.9532   2.4583   2.6098   

100年 1.1487   2.7568   3.7399   3.0300   2.6555   2.9428   2.4500   2.6001   

101年 1.2402   2.7189   3.9042   3.0542   2.6220   2.9673   2.6178   2.7222   

102年 1.3031   2.8624   4.1061   3.2075   2.7612   3.1165   2.8020   2.8945   

103年 1.4756   2.8530   4.2948   3.2498   2.7699   3.1710   3.0279   3.0705   

104年 1.4568   2.8409   4.0365   3.1750   2.7597   3.1012   2.8623   2.9331   

105年 1.3101   2.5679   3.6118   2.8526   2.5003   2.7914   2.5405   2.6159   
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單位:元

非營業用

非營業用 營  業  用 小     計 小     計

106年 1.2109   2.4793   3.4994   2.7603   2.4186   2.7058   2.4782   2.5454   

107年 1.2722   2.5217   3.5246   2.8031   2.4668   2.7540   2.5383   2.6008   

108年 1.2970   2.5256   3.5101   2.8037   2.4733   2.7570   2.5624   2.6190   

109年 1.2987   2.5596   3.4325   2.8001   2.5108   2.7576   2.5320   2.5986   

110年 1.3086   2.5110   3.4290   2.7557   2.4698   2.7190   2.5345   2.5885   

111年 1.3333   2.5571   3.4323   2.7989   2.5150   2.7621   2.7095   2.7246   

112年 1.4567   2.6048   3.5454   2.8643   2.5666   2.8301   3.1749   3.0727   
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